Kellyville Invitational — April 20, 2018

Girls’ Teams Results: Jones 160, Caney Valley 93, Kellyville 87, Hominy 74, Ripley 62, Liberty 58, Depew 44, Roland 22,

Wyandotte 20, Hominy (B) -1

100 Meter Dash
st

Myers
Riley
Torres
Laskey
Urquhart
Reed

nd

- =
> T a

UL WN -
= o

200 Meter Dash
Myers
Laskey
Perceful
Nelson

Roe
Daylight

st
nd
rd

t

>

1
2
3
4th
5
6th
400 Meter Dash

** Pierce
Sutter
Arrasmith
Caparelli
Hopkins
Robb

nd

=
o

-
>

UL WN B
- e
5 5

800 Meter Run
1" Guevara

2" Rodman

3 Ely

4" Bearpaw
5" Jones

6" Morissette

1600 Meter Run

1" Blackstone
2" Bearpaw
3" Love

4" Daylight

5th

6th

3200 Meter Run
Richardson

Blackstone

Daylight

st
nd
rd

1
2
3
at
5
6

>

t

>

th

Caney Valley
Kellyville
Kellyville
Jones

Caney Valley
Depew

Caney Valley
Jones
Roland
Hominy
Jones
Wyandotte

Jones
Liberty
Wyandotte
Jones
Depew
Caney Valley

Caney Valley
Depew
Jones
Kellyville
Kellyville
Wyandotte

Jones
Kellyville
Kellyville
Wyandotte

Liberty
Jones
Wyandotte

13:35
13:62
14:21
14:30
14:38
14:56

27:62
30:21
30:30
30:60
30:86
31:56

1:03:90
1:07:82
1:09:48
1:09:88
1:11:43
1:14.05

2:47:56
2:52:62
2:54:47
3:03:57
3:14:49
3:16:75

6:49:87
6:57:50
7:03:90
7:28:62

13:32:45
14:47:87
15:29:90

100 Meter Hurdles
st

Terrell

" Mollett

""" Seawright

th

Jones

" Reed

th
Hearn

1
2
3
4
5
6
300 Meter Hurdles
1" Mollett

2" Terrell

3" Hearn

4™ Jones

5" Treloar

6" Treloar
400 Meter Relay
1* Jones

2" Liberty

3 Caney Valley
4" Hominy

5" Kellyville

6" Roland

800 Meter Relay
st
1" Jones

2" Hominy

3" Roland

4" Liberty

5t Depew

6" Kellyville
1600 Meter Relay
st

1" Jones

2" Hominy

3 Depew

4" Kellyville

5th

6th

3200 Meter Relay
Jones

Caney Valley
Depew
Liberty
Hominy
Wyandotte

nd

1St
2

3rd
4th
5th
6th

Ripley

Ripley
Liberty
Kellyville
Depew
Caney Valley

Ripley

Ripley
Caney Valley
Kellyville
Depewl
Depew

17:00
17:62
18:55
19:56
20:19
20:40

48:79
49:53
50:79
51:52
51:85
52:06

53:71
54:8

54:21
55:18
56:30
57:57

1:56:46
2:00:32
2:01:60
2:01:79
2:02:16
2:03:34

4:38:00
4:50:01
4:52:49
4:58:17

11:35:99
11:49:26
11:54:68
12:06:17
13:16:45
13:46:38




Discus

1" Young
2" Hunt

3" Holding
4™ Dorrell
5" Lowe
6" Mayberry
High Jump
1 Clemons
2" Carlee
3rd

4th

5th

5th

6th

Long Jump
1 Terrell
2" Mollett
3 Urquhart
4" Vaughn
5™ Ely

6" Mayberry
Pole Vault

1°* Brothers
2" Stubblefield
3" Morrisosn

" Whitehead
Hilton
Holding
Floyd
Johnson

Jones
Jones
Hominy
Jones
Kellyville
Liberty

Caney Valley
Ripley

Ripley

Ripley
Caney Valley
Jones

Jones
Liberty

Kellyville
Kellyville
Caney Valley

Hominy
Kellyville
Hominy
Hominy
Roland
Hominy

93'4”
88'11”
83'4”
80'3"”
75'8”
73'10”

515"
4’6”

15’6 %"
15'3%”
14'8”
14'7”
146 %"
1319”

7’6”
710"
710"

29'10”
29'3”
26’2
25’11
25'8”
24’10”



Kellyville Invitational — April 20, 2018

Boys’ Teams Results: Jones 173, Kellyville 143, Hominy 99, Caney Valley 66, Roland 50, Wyandotte 43, Depew 24,
Liberty 16, Copan 10

100 Meter Dash

st

nd

- =
> T a

UL WN -
= o

Carter
Roach
Sparks
Gregory
McFadden
Hutchins

200 Meter Dash

1St
2n
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Carter

¢ Wingo

Sparks
Jones
Burrows
Gregory

400 Meter Dash

st

nd

- =
> T a

AU WN -
= o

Laskey
Freeman
Fernandez
Allen
Dunham
Collier

800 Meter Run

1St
2n
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Laskey

¢ Doupe

Cole
Glenn
Lowry
Allen

1600 Meter Run

1St
2n
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Glenn

d Lowry

Bellis
Cole
Vinson
Sullivan

3200 Meter Run

t

nd
d
h
h

15
2
3r
at
5t
6th

Vinson
Whittle
Brown
Gosvenor

Jones
Hominy
Wyandotte
Kellyville
Kellyville
Kellyville

Jones
Kellyville
Wyandotte
Jones
Wyandotte
Kellyville

Jones
Roland
Liberty
Caney Valley
Jones

Jones

Jones

Jones
Depew
Depew
Hominy
Caney Valley

Depew
Hominy
Kellyville
Depew
Caney Valley
Hominy

Caney Valley
Caney Valley
Hominy

Caney Vallley

11:73
11:80
12:02
12:07
12:50
12:57

24:5

24:71
24:92
25:05
25:45
25:71

53:96
54:50
58:12
58:79
59:15
59:43

2:13:52
2:14:92
2:16:62
2:18:89
2:26:65
2:29:06

5:26:57
5:30:46
5:33:80
5:39:68
5:46:52
5:47:37

12:16:98
13:9:42

13:13:25
15:51:44

110 Meter Hurdles

st

1> McFadden Kellyville
2" Gregory Kellyville
3" Fernandez Liberty
4™ Eulitt Wyandotte
5" Bersoza Wyandotte
6" Robinson Kellyville

300 Meter Hurdles

st

1> Hayes Hominy
2" Gregory Kellyville
3" McFadden Kellyville
4™ Eulitt Wyandotte
5t May Hominy
6" Robinson Kellyville

400 Meter Relay
* Jones

" Roland

" Kellyville
Hominy
Wyandotte

>

1
2
3
4t
5th
6th
800 Meter Relay
* Jones

" Kellyville

rd .
Hominy

R Wyandotte
th

Liberty
th

1
2
3
4
5
6
1600 Meter Relay
1" Jones

2" Hominy

3" Kellyville
th

t

>

th

(o) JO2 N Y

3200 Meter Relay
* Jones

" Hominy

""" Caney Valley
t: Kellyville

tl

th

1
2
3
4
5
6

18:26
18:93
20:03
20:74
21:90
22:14

44:57
46:56
48:51
52:15
52:62
53:59

45:96
46:91
47:06
47:46
48:62

1:37:12
1:39:31
1:40:60
1:41:59
1:51:02

3:47:62
3:57:46
4:12:41

9:27:12
9:36:73
10:12:95
10:47:28




Discus
1" Guinn
2" Wilson
3" Ballew
4" Berry

5" Robinson
6th

High Jump
1" Goodell
2" Freeman
3 May

3" Robinson
5t Sargeant
6" Green

Long Jump

** Tucker
Freeman
Sargeant
Dorrell
Reed
Roach

Pole Vault
Hunt
Allen
Boomer
Calvert
Dooling
Robinson

Shot
Barnhill
Beem
Ballew
Wingo
Amo
Austin

McCormack

Kellyville
Jones

Caney Valley
Jones
Wyandotte
Caney Valley

Kellyville
Roland
Hominy
Wyandotte
Roland
Roland

Jones
Roland
Roland
Jones
Jones
Hominy

Copan
Caney Valley
Kellyville
Caney Valley
Hominy
Kellyville

Jones
Kellyville
Caney Valley
Kellyville
Hominy
Roland

116’8”
100'3”
97'1”

96’11
95’10”
93'11”

5’8"
5’6"
54"
54"
54"
5’0"

19'7”
192% “
18'2”
18'1%“
17'10”
16'8”

13'3”
13'0”
11'6”
11'0”
9’6"
9’0"

45'10”
42'2
42'1”
41'5”
38'7”
381"



