Kellyville Invitational – April 20, 2018

Girls' Teams Results: Jones 160, Caney Valley 93, Kellyville 87, Hominy 74, Ripley 62, Liberty 58, Depew 44, Roland 22, Wyandotte 20, Hominy (B) -1

100 Meter Dash

TOO MELEI Dasii		
1 st Myers	Caney Valley	13:35
2 nd Riley	Kellyville	13:62
3 rd Torres	Kellyville	14:21
4 th Laskey	Jones	14:30
5 th Urquhart	Caney Valley	14:38
6 th Reed	Depew	14:56
0 Need	Depew	14.50
200 Meter Dash		
1 st Myers	Caney Valley	27:62
2 nd Laskey	Jones	30:21
3 rd Perceful	Roland	30:30
4 th Nelson	Hominy	30:60
+h	-	
4 h.	Jones	30:86
6 th Daylight	Wyandotte	31:56
400 Meter Dash		
1 st Pierce	Jones	1:03:90
2 nd Sutter	Liberty	1:07:82
rd	-	
46	Wyandotte	1:09:48
	Jones	1:09:88
5 th Hopkins	Depew	1:11:43
6 th Robb	Caney Valley	1:14:05
800 Meter Run		
800 Meter Run	Caney Valley	2.47.56
1 st Guevara	Caney Valley	2:47:56
1 st Guevara 2 nd Rodman	Depew	2:52:62
1 st Guevara 2 nd Rodman 3 rd Ely	Depew Jones	2:52:62 2:54:47
1 st Guevara 2 nd Rodman 3 rd Ely 4 th Bearpaw	Depew Jones Kellyville	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57
1 st Guevara 2 nd Rodman 3 rd Ely 4 th Bearpaw 5 th Jones	Depew Jones Kellyville Kellyville	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49
1 st Guevara 2 nd Rodman 3 rd Ely 4 th Bearpaw	Depew Jones Kellyville	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57
 1st Guevara 2nd Rodman 3rd Ely 4th Bearpaw 5th Jones 6th Morissette 	Depew Jones Kellyville Kellyville	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49
 1st Guevara 2nd Rodman 3rd Ely 4th Bearpaw 5th Jones 6th Morissette 1600 Meter Run 	Depew Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75
1 st Guevara 2 nd Rodman 3 rd Ely 4 th Bearpaw 5 th Jones 6 th Morissette 1600 Meter Run 1 st Blackstone	Depew Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte Jones	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87
1 st Guevara 2 nd Rodman 3 rd Ely 4 th Bearpaw 5 th Jones 6 th Morissette 1600 Meter Run 1 st Blackstone 2 nd Bearpaw	Depew Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte Jones Kellyville	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87 6:57:50
1 st Guevara 2 nd Rodman 3 rd Ely 4 th Bearpaw 5 th Jones 6 th Morissette 1600 Meter Run 1 st Blackstone 2 nd Bearpaw 3 rd Love	Depew Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte Jones Kellyville Kellyville	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87 6:57:50 7:03:90
1stGuevara2ndRodman3rdEly4thBearpaw5thJones6thMorissette1600Meter Run1stBlackstone2ndBearpaw3rdLove4thDavlight	Depew Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte Jones Kellyville	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87 6:57:50
1 st Guevara 2 nd Rodman 3 rd Ely 4 th Bearpaw 5 th Jones 6 th Morissette 1600 Meter Run 1 st Blackstone 2 nd Bearpaw 3 rd Love 4 th Daylight 5 th	Depew Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte Jones Kellyville Kellyville	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87 6:57:50 7:03:90
1stGuevara2ndRodman3rdEly4thBearpaw5thJones6thMorissette1600Meter Run1stBlackstone2ndBearpaw3rdLove4thDavlight	Depew Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte Jones Kellyville Kellyville	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87 6:57:50 7:03:90
1 st Guevara 2 nd Rodman 3 rd Ely 4 th Bearpaw 5 th Jones 6 th Morissette 1600 Meter Run 1 st Blackstone 2 nd Bearpaw 3 rd Love 4 th Daylight 5 th	Depew Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte Jones Kellyville Kellyville	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87 6:57:50 7:03:90
1stGuevara2ndRodman3rdEly4thBearpaw5thJones6thMorissette1600Meter Run1stBlackstone2ndBearpaw3rdLove4thDaylight5th6th	Depew Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87 6:57:50 7:03:90 7:28:62
1stGuevara2ndRodman3rdEly4thBearpaw5thJones6thMorissette1600Meter Run1stBlackstone2ndBearpaw3rdLove4thDaylight5th6th	Depew Jones Kellyville Wyandotte Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87 6:57:50 7:03:90 7:28:62 13:32:45
1stGuevara2ndRodman3rdEly4thBearpaw5thJones6thMorissette1600Meter Run1stBlackstone2ndBearpaw3rdLove4thDaylight5th6th3200Meter Run1stRichardson2ndBlackstone	Depew Jones Kellyville Wyandotte Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte Liberty Jones	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87 6:57:50 7:03:90 7:28:62 13:32:45 14:47:87
1stGuevara2ndRodman3rdEly4thBearpaw5thJones6thMorissette1600Meter Run1stBlackstone2ndBearpaw3rdLove4thDaylight5th6th6thBearpaw3rdLove4thDaylight5th6th6thBlackstone1stRichardson2ndBlackstone3rdDaylight	Depew Jones Kellyville Wyandotte Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87 6:57:50 7:03:90 7:28:62 13:32:45
1stGuevara2ndRodman3rdEly4thBearpaw5thJones6thMorissette1600Meter Run1stBlackstone2ndBearpaw3rdLove4thDaylight5th6th3200Meter Run1stRichardson2ndBlackstone	Depew Jones Kellyville Wyandotte Jones Kellyville Kellyville Wyandotte Liberty Jones	2:52:62 2:54:47 3:03:57 3:14:49 3:16:75 6:49:87 6:57:50 7:03:90 7:28:62 13:32:45 14:47:87

100 Meter Hurdles		
1 st Terrell	Ripley	17:00
2 nd Mollett	Ripley	17:62
3 rd Seawright	Liberty	18:55
4 th Jones	Kellyville	19:56
5 th Reed	Depew	20:19
6 th Hearn	Caney Valley	20:40
300 Meter Hurdles		
1 st Mollett	Ripley	48:79
2 nd Terrell	Ripley	49:53
3 rd Hearn	Caney Valley	50:79
4 th Jones	Kellyville	51:52
5 th Treloar	Depewl	51:85
6 th Treloar	Depew	52:06
o neloa	Depew	52.00
400 Meter Relay		
1 st Jones		53:71
2 nd Liberty		54:8
المعر		
		54:21
		55:18
		56:30
6 th Roland		57:57
800 Meter Relay		
1 st Jones		1:56:46
· · · · · ·		2:00:32
44		2:01:60
4 th Liberty		2:01:79
5 th Depew		2:02:16
6 th Kellyville		2:03:34
1600 Meter Relay 1 st Jones		4.20.00
		4:38:00
		4:50:01
3 rd Depew		4:52:49
4 th Kellyville		4:58:17
5 th		
6 th		
2200 Motor Polov		
3200 Meter Relay 1 st Jones		11.25.00
nd		11:35:99
		11:49:26
3 rd Depew		11:54:68
4 th Liberty		12:06:17
5 th Hominy		13:16:45
6 th Wyandotte		13:46:38

6th

Discus

1 st Young	Jones	93'4"
2 nd Hunt	Jones	88'11"
3 rd Holding	Hominy	83'4"
4 th Dorrell	Jones	80'3""
5 th Lowe	Kellyville	75'8″
6 th Mayberry	Liberty	73′10″

High Jump

1 st Clemons	Caney Valley	5'5″	
2 nd Carlee	Ripley	4'6"	
3 rd			
4 th			
5 th			
U			

- 5th 6th

Long Jump

1 st Tei	rell	Ripley	15'6 ½ "
		Ripley	15'3 ½ "
3 rd Urc	Juhart	Caney Valley	14'8"
4 th Vau	ıghn	Jones	14'7"
5 th Ely		Jones	14'6 ½ "
6 th Ma	yberry	Liberty	13'9"

Pole Vault

1 st Brothers	Kellyville	7'6"
2 nd Stubblefield	Kellyville	7'0"
3 rd Morrisosn	Caney Valley	7'0"
4 th		
⊿th		

4th 6th

Shot

0		
1 st Walker	Hominy	29'10"
2 nd Whitehead	Kellyville	29'3"
3 rd Hilton	Hominy	26'2"
4 th Holding	Hominy	25'11"
5 th Floyd	Roland	25'8"
6 th Johnson	Hominy	24'10"

Kellyville Invitational – April 20, 2018

Boys' Teams Results: Jones 173, Kellyville 143, Hominy 99, Caney Valley 66, Roland 50, Wyandotte 43, Depew 24, Liberty 16, Copan 10

100 Meter Dash

100 Meter Dash		
1 st Carter	Jones	11:73
2 nd Roach	Hominy	11:80
3 rd Sparks	Wyandotte	12:02
4 th Gregory	Kellyville	12:02
0 - 7	-	
	Kellyville	12:50
6 th Hutchins	Kellyville	12:57
200 Meter Dash		
1 st Carter	Jones	24:5
2 nd Wingo	Kellyville	24:71
3 rd Sparks	Wyandotte	24:92
4 th Jones	Jones	25:05
5 th Burrows	Wyandotte	25:45
6 th Gregory	Kellyville	25:71
o diegoly	Kenyvine	23.71
400 Meter Dash		
1 st Laskey	Jones	53:96
2 nd Freeman	Roland	54:50
rd		
	Liberty	58:12
	Caney Valley	58:79
5 th Dunham	Jones	59:15
6 th Collier	Jones	59:43
200 Matar Dup	1	
800 Meter Run 1 st Laskey		2 4 2 5 2
	Jones	2:13:52
2 nd Doupe	Jones	2:14:92
3 rd Cole	Depew	2:16:62
4 th Glenn	Depew	2:18:89
5 th Lowry	Hominy	2:26:65
6 th Allen	Caney Valley	2:29:06
	_	
1600 Meter Run		
1 st Glenn	Depew	5:26:57
2 nd Lowry	Hominy	5:30:46
3 rd Bellis	Kellyville	5:33:80
4 th Cole	Depew	5:39:68
5 th Vinson	Caney Valley	5:46:52
6 th Sullivan	Hominy	5:47:37
o Sunivari	HOIIIIIy	5.47.57
3200 Meter Run		
1 st Vinson	Caney Valley	12:16:98
2 nd Whittle	Caney Valley	13:9:42
rd		
th .	Hominy	13:13:25
	Caney Vallley	15:51:44
5 th		
6 th		

-			
	110 Motor Hurdles		
	110 Meter Hurdles 1 st McFadden	Kellyville	18:26
	2 nd Gregory	Kellyville	18:93
	3 rd Fernandez 4 th Eulitt	Liberty	20:03
	th	Wyandotte	20:74
	5 th Bersoza	Wyandotte	21:90
	6 th Robinson	Kellyville	22:14
	300 Meter Hurdles		
	1 st Hayes	Hominy	44:57
	2 nd Gregory	Kellyville	46:56
	3 rd McFadden	Kellyville	48:51
	4 th Eulitt	Wyandotte	52:15
	5 th May	Hominy	52:62
	6 th Robinson	Kellyville	53:59
	400 Meter Relay		
	1 st Jones		45:96
	2 nd Roland		46:91
	3 rd Kellyville		47:06
	4 th Hominy		47:46
	5 th Wvandotte		48:62
	6 th		
	800 Meter Relay		
	1 st Jones		1:37:12
	2 nd Kellyville		1:39:31
	3 rd Hominy		1:40:60
	4 th Wyandotte		1:40:00
	5 th Liberty		1:51:02
	6 th		1.51.02
	°		
	1600 Meter Relay		
	1 st Jones		3:47:62
	2 nd Hominy 3 rd Kellyville		3:57:46
			4:12:41
	4 th 5 th		
	5 th		
	σ		
	3200 Meter Relay		
	1 st Jones		9:27:12
	2 nd Hominy		9:36:73
	3 rd Caney Valley		10:12:95
	4 th Kellyville		10:47:28
	5 th		
	6 th		

Discus		
1 st Guinn	Kellyville	116'8"
2 nd Wilson	Jones	100'3"
3 rd Ballew	Caney Valley	97'1″
4 th Berry	Jones	96'11"
5 th Robinson	Wyandotte	95'10″
6 th McCormack	Caney Valley	93'11″
0 WICCONTIACK	calley valley	55 11
High Jump		
1 st Goodell	Kellyville	5'8"
2 nd Freeman	Roland	5'6"
3 rd May	Hominy	5'4"
3 rd Robinson	Wyandotte	5'4"
5 th Sargeant	Roland	5'4"
6 th Green	Roland	5'0"
Long Jump		
1 st Tucker	Jones	19'7"
2 nd Freeman	Roland	19'2 ½ "
3 rd Sargeant	Roland	18'2"
4 th Dorrell	Jones	18'1 ½ "
5 th Reed	Jones	17'10"
6 th Roach	Hominy	16'8"
Pole Vault 1 st Hunt	<u> </u>	42/2//
	Copan Copan Valley	13'3"
است	Caney Valley	13'0"
	Kellyville	11'6" 11'0"
	Caney Valley	
	Hominy	9'6" 0'0"
6 th Robinson	Kellyville	9'0"
Shot		
1 st Barnhill	Jones	45'10"
2 nd Beem	Kellyville	42'2 "
3 rd Ballew	Caney Valley	42'1"
4 th Wingo	Kellyville	41'5"
5 th Amo	Hominy	38'7"
6 th Austin	Roland	38'1"